BIB
5065

5368
5366
5301
5150
5097
5014
5343
5038
5032
5321
5382
5233
5136
5261
5268
5123
5359
5296
5043
5262
5094
1080
5033
5035
5271
5169
5348
5232
5386
5243
5093
5173
5207
5383
5039
5190
5130
5053
5055
5269
5260
5067
5166

ATHLET

FEQPTAKOINOYAOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ

AHMAKOZ AXIANNEAZ
KEKAZ MNMANAIHZ
2KOYAAPIKHZ NIKOX
ZTPANTZAAHZ NIKOZ
NANOZ AEQNIAAZ
TALIOS AIMILIANOS

KOYMIAPOIOYAOX ANAXTAXIOZ

BIANAIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ
EYOYMIAAHZ MAYAOZ

GANTAOYTZAKHZ EMMANOYHA

NIKAZ EYAITEAOZ

TITE JONATHAN

KYTIAH MAPIA

MAMAAAKH MAPIAIA
MNEZEPMEAHY AHMHTPHZX
AAPAY O0OAQPHX
XPIZTOIMOYAOZ NIKONAOZ
ZYNTAPHZ NIKONAOZ
MMNEZEPMEAHZ AHMHTPHX
MAMNAAAKHZ NEKTAPIOZ
ZEPEPIAAHZ ZTEAIOX
AIAMANTOINOYAOZ NAXOX
FEQPTANTZHZ IQANNHZ
ISAIAS KONSTANTINOS
TZHAOZ XPHZTOZ
KOYTOYTIHZ KONZTANTINOZ
AIAMANTHX TEQPTIOX
TZIQTHZ HAIAX

MAAAMHZ AGANAZIOX
AINAPAAKHZ ZMYPOZ
ZEOEPIAAHE XPHXTOX
MAMAXPHZTOY TAYPOX
ME=H XPIZTINA
MANATAKOZ AEQNIAAX
BIANAIQTHE XPHXETOX
AEAHIANNHZ IQANNHZX
MYZIPAAKHZ NIKOZ
TZOYPINAKHZ ©OQMAZ
AMMOXZTOANAOMNOYAOZ 2MYPOZ
XPYZOXOOQY NIKOX
AITEAHZ MAPIOX
ZKANAAAHZ KQONZTANTINOZ

APAMIATZHZ MANATIQTHZ
STEGANOZ

GEN

<

=T ggEgEELEELTEELEEZETZLSEETTMZIZEZIZLZIZLIELSEEEESZTEESESEEEEEZTEMTMTmMmZESESEEZSZS KK

CAT

<

=T gL EETTMEZLIZEZEEEZEIEEZEZEZEEEEZETEEETEZSZTEZTEMmMZZZEZEZIZCIECIZEESEEEEKE

TIME
00:19:57.883

00:20:15.003
00:21:40.676
00:22:22.869
00:22:31.109
00:22:48.416
00:22:49.526
00:22:50.142
00:22:56.947
00:23:11.633
00:23:16.831
00:23:28.910
00:23:28.928
00:23:38.153
00:23:45.800
00:23:51.223
00:23:54.496
00:23:57.447
00:23:59.634
00:24:34.523
00:24:34.616
00:24:38.563
00:24:46.117
00:25:00.901
00:25:03.141
00:25:07.432
00:25:25.669
00:25:33.119
00:25:39.865
00:25:58.626
00:26:13.137
00:26:20.152
00:26:20.957
00:26:29.929
00:26:30.534
00:26:33.864
00:26:38.238
00:26:39.548
00:26:45.243
00:26:52.190
00:27:07.773
00:27:08.531
00:27:15.736
00:27:28.663

NTIME
00:17:03.268

00:18:32.187
00:18:41.210
00:19:15.767
00:22:31.109
00:19:51.663
00:22:49.526
00:19:55.408
00:19:55.702
00:20:16.808
00:20:08.647
00:20:34.346
00:20:18.556
00:23:38.153
00:23:45.800
00:23:51.223
00:20:56.478
00:21:02.794
00:20:43.135
00:24:34.523
00:24:34.616
00:21:39.436
00:21:51.506
00:25:00.901
00:21:34.304
00:21:50.598
00:23:42.872
00:22:33.336
00:22:45.036
00:23:03.485
00:22:59.858
00:23:20.165
00:22:50.518
00:23:35.340
00:23:35.989
00:23:32.200
00:23:37.253
00:23:14.634
00:23:50.645
00:23:56.197
00:25:25.022
00:25:25.791
00:24:16.724
00:24:31.681



OR
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

CR
42

43
44
45

46
47

48
49

50

51
52
53
10
54
11
12
55
13
14
15
56
57
58
16
59
17
60
18
19
61
62
63
64
65
66
20
67
68

BIB

5015
5369
5367
5341
5360
5244
5370
5010
5305
5098
5258
5108
5114

5322
5347
5159
5034
5170
5323
5091
5214
5264
5265
5042
5188
5316
5017
5344
5134
5380
5335
5149
5277
5016
5006
5102
5109
5007
5349
5071
5029
5028
5245
5357

ATHLET
KAZKANTANHZ XAPAAAMITOX
TZABAPA POYAA

KAAAITZOYNAKHZ EMMANOYHA

TZIOAKHZ TEQPTIOX
XPIZTOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHX
PEMMA MAPIA
KOYPOIIOYAOZ *
MNAKOYMAKHZ MANATMQTHX
MARKAKI NICOLE
NEO®YTOY EAMIAA
KOPAAAH MAPIAENA
NAAOTIOYAOZ AIONYZIOX

ANTQONOMNOYAOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ

ERMOPOULOS HARIS
ZTE®OMNOYAOY AEZMOINA
GIANNISOPOULOS MARKOS
MILAS ORESTIS
KQZTOMNOYAOZ IOANNHX
FKOYMA XPIZTINA
KOYPEAZ MANAIQTHZ
AEZYTPH ZQTHPIA
NOYKAKH AHMHTPA
BAFAOYTHZ AAE=HZ
MANOYZAKH ANNA
=ENOMNOYANAOY AGANAZIA
KAATZIAH XPIZTINA
MIMIFIANNHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KOYTAHZ KONXTANTINOX
OIKONOMOY XPHZTOZXZ
FMANNH EAMNIAA
NATZAPIAHX MAPIOXZ
MOY A AAONH
KAPATIANNHZ ©ANOX
®OYKAKH EIPHNH
MATAPAIKA EYTENIA
BAZINOIMOYAOZ MANATQTHX
2AKAPIAHZ TEQPT10%
KAPAHZ TEQPTIOX
NOYKETI AAEZANTPO
XPIZTAKHZ TEQPT10X
FEPANTQONHZ AAMIMPOX
E=INZE EYTENIA

LAGOS SPIROS

BOYTZAZ IAZQNAZ - HAIAZ

GEN

EET T TN 2 TZ

EgTm LIS SIS S TMTM TS TSNS S S TN TS MM S M 2 TL

CAT

E T TN TL

- - - - L - - L L - - L -

TIME

00:27:31.769
00:27:44.876
00:27:47.133
00:27:49.166
00:27:59.011
00:28:00.568
00:28:04.284
00:28:04.748
00:28:18.046
00:28:18.974
00:28:19.652
00:28:22.822
00:28:23.474

00:28:29.027
00:28:31.471
00:28:36.933
00:28:42.751
00:28:44.015
00:28:53.143
00:28:55.786
00:28:58.622
00:29:16.784
00:29:18.787
00:29:19.233
00:29:19.998
00:29:24.024
00:29:27.675
00:29:32.594
00:29:36.199
00:29:37.245
00:29:37.314
00:29:38.052
00:29:40.292
00:29:40.617
00:29:46.926
00:29:48.063
00:29:50.084
00:29:51.915
00:29:55.493
00:29:56.619
00:30:12.191
00:30:12.398
00:30:13.478
00:30:26.441

NTIME

00:24:16.086
00:24:49.763
00:24:51.446
00:24:27.034
00:25:04.511
00:24:47.453
00:25:09.635
00:25:06.709
00:24:59.128
00:25:21.937
00:28:19.652
00:24:52.537
00:24:53.013

00:25:24.232
00:25:33.333
00:25:41.236
00:25:13.817
00:25:44.315
00:25:21.429
00:25:56.905
00:26:00.851
00:29:16.784
00:29:18.787
00:29:19.233
00:26:16.823
00:26:21.140
00:26:10.613
00:26:38.021
00:26:24.914
00:26:23.797
00:26:42.585
00:26:41.556
00:26:31.671
00:26:24.947
00:26:52.391
00:26:38.428
00:26:33.581
00:26:56.736
00:26:41.736
00:26:53.919
00:27:01.850
00:27:02.666
00:27:10.010
00:27:30.996



OR
89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

CR
69
70
71
72
73
21
74
75
22
76
77
78
23
79
80
81
82
83
84
24
85
86
87
88
25
26
89
90
91
92
93
94
27
95
28
96
97
98
99
29
100
101
102
103
104

BIB

5148
5040
5239
5276
5308
5246
5041
5001
5275
5019
5013
5020
5064
5154
5385
5162
5011
5054
5167
5168
5140
5095
5365
5192
5046
5238
5315
5079
5295
5317
5328
5204
5205
5129
5242
5250
5061
5181
5384
5072
5189
5307
5110
5128
5331

ATHLET

XAPIAHZ EYAITEAOZ
20PPAZ-KAPANTHZ IQANNHX
KATZINHZ ANAZTAZHZ
MMOYNAX NIKONAOZ
TZAMPAZIS APOSTOLOS
PEMMA APXONTQ
ZKAPAATOZ KONZTANTINOZ
KEPKEMEZOZX TIQPIroxz
KYPAITKITZH API'YPQ
KOYKIOZ XPHXTOX

FATOZ TANNHZ

KOYKIOX AGANAZIOZ
FKANETZIOY EAENH
KAAKANHZ AAEZANAPOZ
KOYNEAAKHZ ZTYAIANOZ
BAPZAMHY AAE=I0%
ADAMOPOULOS GIORGOS
SIGALAS NIKOLAOS
TZITZIMIKAZ TEQPT10%
FEPAPAH IQANNA

ZOYZIAZ NANATIQTHZ
KOYPKOYAOZ ZMYPIAQN
TPIKAPAOZX MANAIHZ
XIQTEAANHZ AAEZANAPOX
NATZA AOHNA

MATQNH AGANAZIA
OEOAQPATOZ NIKOAAOZ
KOITZANOZ KQONZTANTINOZ
BAZINOIMOYAOZ BAZINEIOZ
KOYAOYMIMHZ AOYKAZ
MANOYPTIAZ EYAXTAGIOX
SAGIAKOS DIMITRIOS
BERMPERI ARIANNA
AHMOTIOYAOZ AAZAPOX
MATHIOU EVI
AXOYZAPIAHE MAPKOZ
MAPIANOZ NIKOAAOZ
NAKAZHX AITTEANOZ
MASSAROTTI PAVLOS
BAAXOY MYPZINH
®PATKOZ MANATIQTHZ
AETAXTAZ NIKOANAOZ
MANATIQTOIMOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOX
AAPHZ AGANAZ|OX
KAWAAHZ KONZTANTINOZ

GEN

EgggEELET M LSS E T EETMEZIZLIESLSESEETMTTOHNZSIZSE< TS S S TMNMTZS S TS M £

CAT

=T gL TNTELIILEETEITMZLEEEEIZEITTOHL TS TTE T TN Z

TIME

00:30:27.427
00:30:37.199
00:30:53.193
00:30:54.526
00:30:56.214
00:31:03.662
00:31:03.934
00:31:05.782
00:31:11.956
00:31:20.401
00:31:22.032
00:31:25.146
00:31:25.239
00:31:35.251
00:31:41.095
00:31:41.996
00:31:42.514
00:31:52.134
00:31:53.175
00:31:53.220
00:31:54.712
00:31:54.719
00:31:55.663
00:31:56.531
00:31:56.917
00:32:04.995
00:32:06.921
00:32:21.261
00:32:23.441
00:32:28.338
00:32:28.826
00:32:30.361
00:32:34.403
00:32:38.433
00:32:40.752
00:32:45.530
00:32:48.005
00:32:50.378
00:33:09.491
00:33:10.463
00:33:11.116
00:33:21.686
00:33:27.299
00:33:40.738
00:33:51.416

NTIME

00:27:25.011
00:27:34.702
00:27:42.899
00:27:48.641
00:27:40.485
00:27:49.557
00:27:34.245
00:27:58.449
00:28:05.847
00:28:12.299
00:28:14.438
00:28:17.263
00:28:25.912
00:28:35.462
00:28:44.290
00:28:38.311
00:28:44.735
00:28:57.640
00:28:20.943
00:28:20.863
00:28:54.547
00:28:33.568
00:28:33.437
00:28:55.492
00:29:02.278
00:29:00.875
00:32:06.921
00:29:09.976
00:29:08.684
00:29:18.698
00:28:58.834
00:29:22.486
00:29:26.227
00:29:09.335
00:29:44.476
00:29:33.094
00:29:21.387
00:29:21.541
00:29:54.258
00:29:44.271
00:30:12.034
00:30:03.216
00:33:27.299
00:30:07.998
00:30:26.157



OR
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

CR
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
105
38

106
39
40
107
41
42
108
43
44
109
110
45
46
47
111
112
113
48
49
114
50
115
116
51
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

BIB

5324
5329
5358
5320
5103
5183
5326
5092
5198
5160

5084
5287
5263
5346
5266
5259
5257
5220
5267
5037
5036
5231
1091
5155
5378
5291
5330
5273
5137
5253
5284
5289
5278
5147
5021

5379
5336
5338
5342
5340
5050
5180
5319
5135

ATHLET

MANOYZOY MAPIA AOYIZA
APIBAIANI EIPHNH-MAPIA
BAPZOY EAENH
XPIZTO®IAOY IQANNA
®PANTAOYTZAKH MAPIA
MOYZA KAZZIANH
ZHKAKH MAPIA
KEPTZIKQ® IPINA
KAPAMIEKIOZ ZMYPOZX
FOYINIAMZON NTANIEAAA

AHMHTPA

TZINIFNTANNHZ AAEZHZ

MANH NIKH

TZAVARA NANA
TZATZAKAAZ NIKOAAOX
TZAVARA MURTO
MEMMAAITEAIKH
ZI0OYTIOYAHZ EYOYMIOZ
SOUVATZI MARIA MARKELLA
MATOULA IOANNA
MOP®IAAAKHZ ®OIBOZ
APAIMOIAQY AITEAOZ
TANATANH AHMHTPA
MANTEAAKH E®H
KANTZIOY XPYZANGH
STEWART MICHAEL
PANOUSIS DIMITRIS
ZTEDANAKOZ AAEZANAPOZ
SACHINOGLOU DAFNI
TZOYKOY HAIANA
NINAPAAKHZ INMANNHZ

FAKH ANNA

MMEAEKOZ BAZIAHZ
FNMANNOYAHZ ©QMAZY STAMATIOX
BILIONI KONSTANTINA

KATEBAXZ NIKOAAOZ
XAPANAMIMNOZ

KAPNTEPAZ ZMYPOZ
KAMIMTIQTHZ NEKTAPIOX
KAMITIQTHZ ATTEAOX
MATAIQANNOY AIONYZIO%
MATTAIQANNOY INANNHZX
AYMMNEPOIMNOYAOZ MNANATIQTHZ
KQONZTANTINIAHZ XPIZTO®OPOZ
TZIAMNOYPAZ OMHPOX
MAPAITEAHZ KONZTANTINOZ

GEN

-

CAT

=TT L2

TIME

00:33:51.541
00:33:51.968
00:33:52.126
00:33:54.519
00:33:55.579
00:33:56.059
00:33:56.105
00:34:02.305
00:34:05.133
00:34:12.779

00:34:18.970
00:34:31.085
00:34:49.659
00:34:50.752
00:34:50.778
00:34:55.217
00:34:57.898
00:34:58.796
00:34:58.951
00:35:01.465
00:35:02.178
00:35:02.566
00:35:03.240
00:35:11.891
00:35:20.556
00:35:28.325
00:35:28.368
00:35:37.188
00:35:47.211
00:35:52.302
00:35:56.989
00:35:57.414
00:35:58.014
00:36:04.177
00:36:04.355

00:36:13.896
00:36:19.598
00:36:19.819
00:36:22.318
00:36:26.742
00:36:33.536
00:36:35.345
00:36:35.350
00:36:35.542

NTIME

00:30:26.873
00:30:21.471
00:30:44.320
00:30:48.403
00:30:23.629
00:30:55.898
00:30:29.539
00:31:03.162
00:31:07.145
00:31:02.000

00:30:50.635
00:31:12.959
00:34:49.659
00:34:50.752
00:33:08.017
00:33:12.461
00:34:57.898
00:31:44.959
00:34:58.951
00:31:49.789
00:31:50.679
00:31:43.149
00:31:47.497
00:32:08.309
00:32:18.194
00:32:12.729
00:31:58.789
00:35:37.188
00:32:26.891
00:32:56.386
00:32:42.473
00:32:39.881
00:32:43.860
00:32:52.889
00:33:03.191

00:33:00.691
00:33:25.068
00:33:25.251
00:33:00.771
00:33:03.199
00:33:11.819
00:33:04.666
00:33:26.857
00:33:06.451



OR
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

CR
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
127
128
129
130
60
131
61
132
62
133
134
63
135
64
65
66
136
137
67

69
70
138
139
71
140
141
142
143
72
73
74
144
75
76
77
78

BIB

5056
1086
5163
5210
5227
5049
5146
5280
5164
5334
5333
5339
5350
5066
5184
5195
5304
5306
5052
5281
5124
5127
1089
5138
5008
5126
5044
5236
5118
5099
5096
5133
5176
5152
5191
5371
5230
5255
5120
5142
5131
5143
5202
5199
5356

ATHLET

BIRI ANNA
PANAGIOTOPOULOU MARIA
IQZHOIAOY ANNA

ZABA NIKOA NEKTAPIA
ANTONOPOULOU MELINA
FEQPIOYAIA AHMHTPA
STYLIANOU THEONI - ANDREA
VOUTSA DESPOINA
TETPAAHZ XPHXTOZ
MAYPOEIAHZ IQANNHZ
KANAITZIAHZ TIQPIOZ
MAAFTAKHZ EYTENIOZ
KYPIAKOIMOYAQY EAEYOEPIA
BAMIS ARISTEIDIS

PERRISS CHARLOTTE
MATMAAOMNOYAOZ ANOZTONOZ
XPIZTIANE®EAH
ANAINQXTOMNOYAOZ NIKOZ
TZIAKAZ XPHXZTOZ
FATAOTAQY AMAPYAAIZ
NAMIMPOY KONZTANTINOZ
>APAKH BAPBAPA

WAANA ZQH

WANNA OQTEINH

MATMAZ IQANNHZ
2TAYPIANOZXZ KYPIAKOZ
MATPAKIAH MAPIA - AANAH
NIKOAAIAH MYPTQ

MATA EYTENIA

KQXTAPIAOY MEAANI
ZAPAY IOQANNHX
APAKQTOZ NIKOAAOZ
MEAIOY IZXMHNH
KEPATIQTHZ XPHZTOZ
2KOYPAZ AAEZANAPOZ
FTAPYOAANOE ANAPEAZ
MATEIPAY IQANNHX
PAMITH AGHNA

ZADAPH AAE=ANAPA
KQXZTOMOYAQY AA®NH
MONTIKHZ ZIMTYPIAQN
AZAANIAOY EAENH

>KIA BAPBAPA

MIMPA NMHNEAOTIH

FEQPTOYNTZOY IQANNA - AYAIA

CAT

TIME

00:36:35.566
00:36:36.677
00:36:43.476
00:36:53.018
00:36:53.577
00:36:54.568
00:36:59.543
00:37:06.561
00:37:09.202
00:37:12.950
00:37:15.292
00:37:15.311
00:37:15.353
00:37:21.134
00:37:22.810
00:37:26.885
00:37:29.421
00:37:30.226
00:37:46.259
00:37:54.966
00:38:02.758
00:38:05.591
00:38:10.467
00:38:10.796
00:38:11.906
00:38:16.634
00:38:21.211
00:38:25.240
00:38:25.363
00:38:37.335
00:38:37.786
00:38:48.427
00:38:56.527
00:38:56.868
00:38:57.147
00:38:57.486
00:39:07.811
00:39:17.059
00:39:34.607
00:39:38.959
00:39:46.989
00:39:52.890
00:39:54.771
00:39:55.751
00:39:57.047

NTIME

00:33:40.110
00:33:36.195
00:33:19.325
00:33:46.621
00:33:49.008
00:33:32.620
00:33:26.009
00:33:49.569
00:33:44.179
00:34:17.999
00:34:20.337
00:34:19.313
00:34:09.998
00:34:22.305
00:34:26.001
00:34:28.603
00:34:10.956
00:34:11.047
00:34:49.917
00:34:40.610
00:35:06.631
00:35:06.921
00:34:54.109
00:34:54.041
00:35:06.025
00:35:17.728
00:35:25.839
00:35:28.748
00:35:27.138
00:35:04.729
00:35:05.231
00:35:39.957
00:35:43.029
00:35:54.264
00:35:54.907
00:35:52.464
00:35:45.663
00:36:17.863
00:36:31.852
00:36:38.930
00:36:23.758
00:36:52.235
00:36:57.635
00:36:58.329
00:39:57.047



OR
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

CR
79
80
145
146
81
82
83
84
85
86
147
87
148
88
89
90
91
92
93
149
150
151
94
95
152
153
96
97
98
99
100
101
154

155
102
156
103
104
157
105
158
106
107
108

BIB

5218
5047
5083
5235
5122
5182
5158
5222
5221
5060
5211
5111
5187
5078
5100
5101
5318
5141
5313
5327
5048
5247
5241
5272
5381
5314
5282
5194
5105
5062
5119
5256
5025

5112
5374
5373
5121
5165
5213
5212
5090
5364
5115
5174

ATHLET

KAKIOYZH AHMHTPA
ZABEPAINOY EAEANA
KATZOYAHZ ZTYAIANOZ
POYMINHX AHMHTPIOX
AIFTEAOINOYAQY EYAITEAIA
MAMAAOMOYAQY MAPIA
IQANNIAQOY XPIZTINA
GIANNI SHAMA

GIANNI DARSHANA
MYGAPOYAH MAPIA
MANAIQANNOY STE®ANOZ
XAPZOYAH MYPTQ
KOYAOIMNOYAOZ ArHX
AGOUROU PARASKEVI
STAVROPOULOU AMALIA
POULAKIDA ARTEMIS
MOY®AOYZH MAPIA
MMANIA XPIZTINA
ATAMNAKH MNMOAY=ENH
AIAMANTHZ BAZIAHZ
MAMAAONOYAOZ MIXAAHZ
KYTIAHZ NIKOAAOX
BOAAKAKH AZMAZIA AOHNA
KOBAAITEAIKH

BOZI=AX KONXTANTINOX
OEOAQPATOZ AOANAZIOZ
TZIOYATTATZINA

AGANAZOIOYAQOY NIKOAETTA

FEQPIOYZH MAPIA
ZOYATANIAQY EAENA
ZAPAPH AAAMANTIA
GIUNTOLI CLAUDIA
ANTPIOYZ-MAPTAPITHX

FEQPI10Z-AAE=ZANAPOZ-MIXAHA

NOYNAKHZ KONZTANTINOX
TODOROVICH ANNA
ZTADYNAL *
AIrTEAOMNOYAOY OEQNH
QIAINTIOMNOYAQY AITEAIKH
MAMNAIQANNOY TQProz
KAOYPA KAAAIONH
KOYPEAZ 2MYPIAQN
BOMBA MAIH

MIXOIMNOYAQY AOHNA
GKEZERLI KONSTANTINA

GEN

CAT

TIME

00:40:09.025
00:40:09.705
00:40:09.836
00:40:12.540
00:40:21.590
00:40:26.851
00:40:28.126
00:40:32.882
00:40:34.312
00:40:35.210
00:40:40.997
00:40:47.626
00:40:49.225
00:40:54.957
00:40:56.292
00:40:56.408
00:41:09.069
00:41:11.805
00:41:13.772
00:41:28.005
00:41:34.777
00:41:35.138
00:41:39.126
00:41:41.927
00:41:52.738
00:41:52.979
00:41:58.378
00:42:22.017
00:42:29.385
00:42:50.910
00:42:59.034
00:43:16.092
00:43:29.211

00:44:17.109
00:44:58.158
00:44:59.497
00:45:15.548
00:45:36.664
00:45:44.141
00:45:44.346
00:45:50.249
00:46:14.558
00:46:15.649
00:46:18.202

NTIME

00:37:02.553
00:37:06.693
00:37:05.940
00:36:11.512
00:37:27.030
00:31:25.639
00:37:29.598
00:37:28.686
00:37:28.755
00:37:09.395
00:37:19.789
00:37:27.447
00:37:27.376
00:37:46.186
00:37:46.124
00:37:46.891
00:38:02.813
00:38:11.393
00:38:05.214
00:37:58.210
00:38:13.818
00:38:35.070
00:38:42.184
00:38:32.401
00:38:48.174
00:38:48.815
00:38:43.562
00:39:23.744
00:39:16.808
00:39:06.901
00:39:56.515
00:43:16.092
00:40:34.602

00:41:07.188
00:42:00.677
00:42:02.282
00:42:21.008
00:42:12.000
00:42:24.196
00:45:44.346
00:42:49.951
00:46:14.558
00:46:15.649
00:42:58.410



OR
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

CR
159
109
110
111
112
160
113
114
115
161
116
117

118
119
120
162
121
122
123
163
164
124
125

BIB

5215
5228
5219
5203
5086
5223
5298
5234
5045
5208
5179
5178

5312
5117
5089
5363
5310
5151
5144
5145
5345
5288
5297

ATHLET

PEROUTSEAS ANUBHAVO
AHMHTPOIOYAQY DEVI
IQANNIAQY TEQPTIA
KATSIMPARDI MEERA
APOANH ANTQONIA
ACHILLEXANDROU NICOLAS
NIKOLOPOULOU ATHINA
20YKIA MAPIA
ZYTOAHTOY ZAXAPOYAA
CAPRIOLI LUCIANO
BOYZIKA TTANATQTA

XPIZTOAOYAQY EAMIAA
ANAZTAZIA

AZKEIMIAQY EYAITEAIA
TZEITENE OAYMITIA
FEPOIANNH EYAITEAIA
BAZINAKHXE AOANAZIOZ
AHMAKA ZIMNEZY
BYOOYAKA AEZITOINA
MAYPOEIAH IXMHNH
MATKINAZ ANTONHZ
YOANTIAHZ IQAKEIM
RAMA GIOANA

MAAO MAPIA

GEN

MM =Z =2 MMM EZ MM

CAT

MM =Z=ZTNM MMM NN

TIME

00:46:23.876
00:46:24.995
00:46:26.051
00:46:26.487
00:46:32.917
00:46:38.096
00:47:19.833
00:47:21.443
00:47:26.229
00:47:26.478
00:47:28.021
00:47:28.115

00:47:40.629
00:48:39.745
00:48:53.221
00:50:57.834
00:51:26.609
00:52:02.248
00:53:52.821
00:53:52.912
00:54:29.642
00:56:25.360
00:56:27.884

NTIME

00:43:19.469
00:43:16.298
00:43:20.756
00:43:20.560
00:43:05.328
00:43:31.780
00:44:03.597
00:43:53.090
00:44:31.635
00:44:29.146
00:44:15.865
00:44:16.401

00:44:37.622
00:45:25.983
00:45:25.317
00:47:28.422
00:48:24.736
00:49:02.480
00:50:49.704
00:50:51.743
00:50:57.713
00:53:07.182
00:53:11.502



